
Race

4 Hours of Imola

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification (Hour 1)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

26 1'36.922 182.31:00'16.423Gibson 015S - NissanJota Sport38 DDOLAN / ALBUQUERQUE / TINCKNELL 331  1LMP2

28 1'38.720 179.01:00'48.434Ligier JS P2 - JuddKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JONSSON / NEGRI JR. 33 32.011 32.0112  1LMP2

29 1'38.819 178.81:00'55.479Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MROUSSEL / CHENG / SCHELL 33 39.056 7.0453  1LMP2

16 1'37.220 181.81:00'55.708Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / GOMMENDY 33 39.285 0.2294  1LMP2

30 1'37.492 181.31:00'56.814Gibson 015S - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DHIRSCH / WIRDHEIM / LANCASTER 33 40.391 1.1065  1LMP2

27 1'39.923 176.91:01'08.607BR01 - NissanSMP Racing37 MALESHIN / LADYGIN / LADYGIN 33 52.184 11.7936  1LMP2

13 1'39.635 177.41:01'13.617Oreca 03 - NissanIbanez Racing45 DBELLAROSA / IBANEZ 33 57.194 5.0107  1LMP2

27 1'39.174 178.21:01'19.586Oreca 03R - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DJUN JIN / PIETER DE BRUIJN 33 1'03.163 5.9698  1LMP2

27 1'39.781 177.11:01'30.104BR01 - NissanSMP Racing27 MMEDIANI / MARKOZOV / MINASSIAN 33 1'13.681 10.5189  1LMP2

33 1'38.255 179.91:01'30.344Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DBERTHON / LYONS / PATTERSON 33 1'13.921 0.24010  1LMP2

8 1'43.563 170.61:00'33.561Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DMANN / GIAMMARIA / CRESSONI 32 1 Laps 1 Laps11  0LMGTE

8 1'44.464 169.21:00'35.849Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing UK86 DWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / KEEN 32 1 Laps 2.28812  0LMGTE

9 1'44.745 168.71:00'45.750Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DRICHARDSON / SMITH / TORDOFF 32 1 Laps 9.90113  0LMGTE

9 1'45.423 167.61:00'57.146Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 DLIETZ / MAPELLI / RIED 32 1 Laps 11.39614  0LMGTE

26 1'45.114 168.11:01'03.081BMW Z4BMW Team MarcVDS52 DPRIAULX / HASSID / KROHN 32 1 Laps 5.93515  0LMGTE

5 1'44.510 169.11:01'09.491Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 32 1 Laps 6.41016  1LMGTE

12 1'43.679 170.51:01'15.980Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT3 MHOY / ROBERTSON 32 1 Laps 6.48917  1LMP3

9 1'46.363 166.21:00'27.075Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 DRODA / MELNIKOV / CIOCI 31 2 Laps 1 Laps18  1GTC

9 1'46.408 166.11:00'35.167Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse62 DMASTRONARDI / CASTELLACCI / HALL 31 2 Laps 8.09219  1GTC

31 1'44.526 169.11:00'41.106Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / RIZZOLI 31 2 Laps 5.93920  1LMGTE

29 1'45.963 166.81:00'57.616Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 31 2 Laps 16.51021  1LMGTE

23 1'47.688 164.11:01'19.914Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse64 DRASMUSSEN / BARREIROS / GUEDES 31 2 Laps 22.29822  1GTC

14 1'47.341 164.61:01'40.363Ginetta - NissanSVK By Speed Factory15 MCALKO / FUSTER / MATIJOSAITIS 31 2 Laps 20.44923  1LMP3

9 1'45.380 167.71:00'20.993Ginetta - NissanUniversity Of Bolton7 MGAROFALL / DONS 30 3 Laps 1 Laps24  1LMP3

7 1'44.530 169.11:00'34.155Ginetta - NissanVillorba Corse5 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO 30 3 Laps 13.16225  1LMP3

25 1'49.044 162.11:01'18.967BMW Z4 GT3TDS Racing59 DPERERA / LUNARDI / DERMONT 30 3 Laps 44.81226  1GTC

7 1'44.340 169.41:01'22.074Ginetta - NissanLanan Racing11 MCRAVEN / SHULZHITSKIY 30 3 Laps 3.10727  1LMP3

9 1'44.759 168.736'02.771Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT2 MSIMPSON / PALETOU 19 14 Laps 11 Laps28  0LMP3

4 1'47.928 163.712'23.077Aston Martin Vantage GT3Massive Motorsport68 DELGAARD / POULSEN / MOLLER 6 27 Laps 13 Laps29  0GTC

Oreca 03 - NissanIbanez Racing44 DPERRET / YAMAGISHI30  0LMP2
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Race

4 Hours of Imola

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Classification by Class (After Hour 1)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

LMP2 Fastest Lap by TINCKNELL Harry: 1'36.922 (Lap 26, 182,3 Kph)

26 1'36.922 182.31:00'16.423Gibson 015S - NissanJota Sport38 DDOLAN / ALBUQUERQUE / TINCKNELL 331  1LMP2

28 1'38.720 179.01:00'48.434Ligier JS P2 - JuddKrohn Racing40 MKROHN / JONSSON / NEGRI JR. 33 32.011 32.0112  1LMP2

29 1'38.819 178.81:00'55.479Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MROUSSEL / CHENG / SCHELL 33 39.056 7.0453  1LMP2

16 1'37.220 181.81:00'55.708Oreca 05 - NissanThiriet By Tds Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / GOMMENDY 33 39.285 0.2294  1LMP2

30 1'37.492 181.31:00'56.814Gibson 015S - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DHIRSCH / WIRDHEIM / LANCASTER 33 40.391 1.1065  1LMP2

27 1'39.923 176.91:01'08.607BR01 - NissanSMP Racing37 MALESHIN / LADYGIN / LADYGIN 33 52.184 11.7936  1LMP2

13 1'39.635 177.41:01'13.617Oreca 03 - NissanIbanez Racing45 DBELLAROSA / IBANEZ 33 57.194 5.0107  1LMP2

27 1'39.174 178.21:01'19.586Oreca 03R - NissanEurasia Motorsport33 DJUN JIN / PIETER DE BRUIJN 33 1'03.163 5.9698  1LMP2

27 1'39.781 177.11:01'30.104BR01 - NissanSMP Racing27 MMEDIANI / MARKOZOV / MINASSIAN 33 1'13.681 10.5189  1LMP2

33 1'38.255 179.91:01'30.344Oreca 03R - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DBERTHON / LYONS / PATTERSON 33 1'13.921 0.24010  1LMP2

Oreca 03 - NissanIbanez Racing44 DPERRET / YAMAGISHI11  0LMP2

LMP3 Fastest Lap by ROBERTSON Charlie: 1'43.679 (Lap 12, 170,5 Kph)

12 1'43.679 170.51:01'15.980Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT3 MHOY / ROBERTSON 321  1LMP3

14 1'47.341 164.61:01'40.363Ginetta - NissanSVK By Speed Factory15 MCALKO / FUSTER / MATIJOSAITIS 31 1 Laps 1 Laps2  1LMP3

9 1'45.380 167.71:00'20.993Ginetta - NissanUniversity Of Bolton7 MGAROFALL / DONS 30 2 Laps 1 Laps3  1LMP3

7 1'44.530 169.11:00'34.155Ginetta - NissanVillorba Corse5 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO 30 2 Laps 13.1624  1LMP3

7 1'44.340 169.41:01'22.074Ginetta - NissanLanan Racing11 MCRAVEN / SHULZHITSKIY 30 2 Laps 47.9195  1LMP3

9 1'44.759 168.736'02.771Ginetta - NissanTeam LNT2 MSIMPSON / PALETOU 19 13 Laps 11 Laps6  0LMP3

LMGTE Fastest Lap by GIAMMARIA Raffaele: 1'43.563 (Lap 8, 170,6 Kph)

8 1'43.563 170.61:00'33.561Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 DMANN / GIAMMARIA / CRESSONI 321  0LMGTE

8 1'44.464 169.21:00'35.849Porsche 911 RSRGulf Racing UK86 DWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / KEEN 32 2.288 2.2882  0LMGTE

9 1'44.745 168.71:00'45.750Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DRICHARDSON / SMITH / TORDOFF 32 12.189 9.9013  0LMGTE

9 1'45.423 167.61:00'57.146Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 DLIETZ / MAPELLI / RIED 32 23.585 11.3964  0LMGTE

26 1'45.114 168.11:01'03.081BMW Z4BMW Team MarcVDS52 DPRIAULX / HASSID / KROHN 32 29.520 5.9355  0LMGTE

5 1'44.510 169.11:01'09.491Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 DTALKANITSA / TALKA JR / PIER GUIDI 32 35.930 6.4106  1LMGTE

31 1'44.526 169.11:00'41.106Ferrari F458 ItaliaFormula Racing60 DLAURSEN / MAC / RIZZOLI 31 1 Laps 1 Laps7  1LMGTE

29 1'45.963 166.81:00'57.616Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 DCAMERON / GRIFFIN / SCOTT 31 1 Laps 16.5108  1LMGTE

GTC Fastest Lap by MELNIKOV Ilya: 1'46.363 (Lap 9, 166,2 Kph)

9 1'46.363 166.21:00'27.075Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 DRODA / MELNIKOV / CIOCI 311  1GTC

9 1'46.408 166.11:00'35.167Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse62 DMASTRONARDI / CASTELLACCI / HALL 31 8.092 8.0922  1GTC

23 1'47.688 164.11:01'19.914Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse64 DRASMUSSEN / BARREIROS / GUEDES 31 52.839 44.7473  1GTC

25 1'49.044 162.11:01'18.967BMW Z4 GT3TDS Racing59 DPERERA / LUNARDI / DERMONT 30 1 Laps 1 Laps4  1GTC

4 1'47.928 163.712'23.077Aston Martin Vantage GT3Massive Motorsport68 DELGAARD / POULSEN / MOLLER 6 25 Laps 24 Laps5  0GTC
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